AVB & CO. Chartered Accountants

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

Financial Year

Eozo-zom
2021-2022
2022-2023
AVERAGE TURNOVER

Turnover (Rs.)
11,99,48,086.68
17,67,92,816.90
24,85,39,275.37
18,17,60,059.65

This certificate is issued as per the request of UTILITY SOLUTIONS.

Unique  Document Identification ~ Number (UDIN)  for this document s
24137560B]JZZHW8062

FOR AVB & Co
Chartered Accountants

(FRN : 134041W)
-

« <

CA. Adwait Bambolij
M No. 137560

Place: Pune

Date: 08/05/2024

C1002 UnnatiDham Society, KatrajKondhwa Road, Near ShatrunjayMandir, Pune - 41 1048.



